
 

OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY 
2011-12 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
Sat..  Oct. 29 Blue-White exh.   TBA      
Tue.  Nov. 1 Barton  (exh.)   TBA      
Fri .  Nov. 4 Elizabeth City St. (exh.)   TBA      
Sat.  Nov. 12 Northern Iowa    TBA   
Mon. Nov. 14 Long Island   TBA   
Wed.  Nov. 16 Howard    TBA 
Sat. Nov. 19 at Hall of Fame Classic % 

 (vs. South Florida)      
Sun.  Nov. 20      at Hall of Fame Classic% 
  (Kentucky/Penn State)    
Wed. Nov. 23 Vermont   TBA   
Tue.  Nov. 29 East Carolina   TBA 
Sat.  Dec.  3 at Northeastern*  TBA   
TH/Fri. Dec.8/ 9 at Fairfield    TBA   
Sat.   Dec. 17 at Central Florida  TBA  
Tue. Dec. 20 at Richmond   TBA 
Thu.  Dec. 22 VMI    TBA    
Thu. Dec. 30 Missouri   TBA    
Mon. Jan.2 at James Madison*  TBA       
Wed. Jan. 4 George Mason*   TBA   
Sat. Jan. 7 Towson*   TBA  
Wed. Jan. 11 at Delaware*   TBA   
Sat. Jan.  14 Hofstra*   TBA   
Wed. Jan. 18 at Towson*   TBA   
Sat. Jan. 21 at VCU*   TBA   
Mon. Jan. 23 Northeastern*   TBA   
Wed. Jan. 25 at UNCW*   TBA      
Sat. Jan. 28 W&M*    TBA   
Wed. Feb. 1 James Madison*   TBA   
Sat. Feb. 4 at George Mason*  TBA   
Wed. Feb. 8 at W&M*   TBA   
Sat. Feb. 11 VCU*    TBA   
Tue. Feb. 14 UNC Wilmington*  TBA   
Sat. Feb. 18  at Bracketbuster   TBA   
Wed. Feb. 22  at Georgia State*  TBA   
Sat. Feb. 25 Drexel*    TBA   
March 2-5 CAA Tournament in Richmond, Va. (Richmond Coliseum)   
 
 * CAA Games 
% Naismith Basketball Hall of Fame Classic at the Mohegan Sun Arena (Uncasville, CT.) 
Note:  Dates  are subject to change    
 


